
HorseAcademy Challenge 2015

Youth

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Lola Steihler Bell Starligt David Steihler 23 1 10 4 7 5 6

2 Nanina Staub Golden Jac N Win Sabine Schmid 18 2 9 2 9

3 Thomas Heim Gallos Son Rice Ruedi Heim 12 6 5 10 1 5 6

4 Gianna Calderari Bonito Okieno Marco Calderari 10 1 10

4 Anna Voss Mandys Little Magnum Werner Klautzsch 10 1 10

6 Margaux Legrand Secret Cash In Jo Anniek Legrand 9 2 9

6 Noemie Cordonnier El Camino West Coast Noemie Cordonnier 9 2 9

8 Anna Voss MMS Small Smarty Markus Voss 8 3 8

8 Vanessa Engel Big Time Business Thomas Engel 8 3 8

10 Kathleen Novi Oakana Del Cielo Corine Novi 8 3 8

Estelle Sole RS Vobindas Queen Florence Donnezan 7 4 7

Flurin Staub Spooks Fancy Lady Sabine Schmid 7 4 7

Georgia Wilk Jacs Golden Mia Georgia Wilk 6 5 6

Joanna Forczak WW Touchdown Rooster Sabine Wagner 6 5 6

Nathalie Henzi Stepinline Nathalie Henzi 6 5 6

Nicolas Vinclaire Juice Of Dun It Nicolas Vinclaire 4 7 4

Michelle Maibaum Gunners Jem Kristina Maibaum 4 7 4

Skye Jaccard Bobby Whiz Anouk Louvet-Jardin 3 8 3

Andrin Kaelin Jae Cute Little Boss Larissa Rizzi 3 8 3

Flurin Staub Gunners Teresa OJ Sabine Schmid 3 8 3

Pierrick Jaccard Bobby Whiz Anouk Jaccard 3 8 3

Manon Fontaine BHB Luck Sky Gunner Valerie Fontaine 2 9 2

Jayson Henri Hangten Boggies Sari Bertrand Henri 1 10 1

Green Reiner

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Lysann Frost Dunits Cayman Lysann Frost 19 2 9 1 10

1 Vanessa Weiler Top Dun Enterprize Vanessa Weiler 19 1 10 2 9

3 Mei Ling Yaw Reds Gonna Win Mei Ling Yaw 14 5 6 3 8

4 Lukas Wertli Tuckrs Pumuckel Lukas Wertli 10 1 10

4 Valerie Le Gaudu Slide N Spook Valerie Le Gaudu 10 9 2 3 8
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6 Agathe Claus Peponita Whiz N Agathe Claus 9 2 9

6 Jessica Rauber CG California Chic Jessica Rauber 9 4 7 9 2

6 Sonia Vie Jumpy Jack Sonia Vie 9 6 5 7 4

9 Fabienne Hutter BMS Arc Oak Friscote Fabienne Hutter 8 3 8

9 Solenne Haingue GB Doccy Whiz Laurent Haingue 8 3 8

10 Fabienne Hutter BMS ARC Oak Friscote Fabienne Hutter 7 4 7

Cathrin Urschitz HSJ Chex N Jac Sharon Winko 6 5 6

Klaus Ganzenmueller Time For Thunder Cornelia Ganzenmueller 6 5 6

Sandrine Lommel-BordangJF Ruf on Ice Sandrine Lommel-Bordang 6 5 6

Lysann Frost Lil Peppy Queen Martin Binder 5 6 5

Camille Foege Little Smart Gipsy Camille Foege 4 7 4

Jasmin Unternaehrer Jays Peppy Bambi Jasmin Unternaehrer 4 7 4

Jean Luc Renaud MB Diamond Sanbadger Jean Luc Renaud 3 8 3

Johanna Besson Robinella Whiz Laurent Goy 3 8 3

Simone Bruehlmann Sweet Choclate Chex Simone Bruehlmann 3 8 3

Anita Mattenberger Jae Bar Smoken Nic Anita Mattenberger 2 9 2

Robert Boll Just Whiz Sugar Robert Boll 2 9 2

Tina Birkenbach Fourteen Karat Kid Tina Birkenbach 2 9 2

Christophe Boileau Showtimes Sonofagun Monica Antonioli 1 10 1

Rookie

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Vanessa Weiler Top Dun Enterprize Vanessa Weiler 16 4 7 2 9

1 Vanina Barlier Pistol Stepped Up Vanina Barlier 16 2 9 4 7

3 Nanina Staub Golden Jac N Win Sabine Schmid 13 4 7 5 6

4 Lola Steihler Bell Starligt David Steihler 11 4 7 10 1 8 3

5 Delphine Gribi Cielo San Peppy Lena Delphine Gribi 10 1 10

5 Lisa Winter Peppy B Calimero Lisa Winter 10 1 10

5 Nathalie Salie Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 10 1 10

8 Katrin Herzer Damon Playtime Katrin Herzer 9 2 9

9 Jessica Rauber CG California Chic Jessica Rauber 8 3 8

9 Mylene Bourdon Iron Easter King Mylene Bourdon 8 3 8

9 Tina Wilk Spark N Silver Tina Wilk 8 3 8

9 Vanessa Engel Big Time Business Thomas Engel 8 3 8

Pierre Alboud A Chick In Hollywood Pierre Alboud 7 4 7

Alessandra Sigrist Siri GI Charly Alessandra Sigrist 6 4 6
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Gabriela Küng Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 6 5 6

Lysann Frost Dunits Cayman Lysann Frost 6 5 6

Karoline Sommer Lil Pepper Bush Karoline Sommer 5 6 5

Monika Rosenberg Siri Legeolena Monika Rosenberg 4 7 4

Gabriela Kueng Einsteins Redneck Hugo Kueng 3 8 3

Isabelle Poulayon One Lil Step Ahead Daniel Poulayon 3 8 3

Manuela Preg Bricks One Smart Manuela Preg 3 8 3

Monika Saxer Docs Galleno Monika Saxer 3 8 3

Nathalie Henzi Stepinline Nathalie Henzi 3 8 3

Sandra Haeberlin Wimpys Cody Step Sandra Haeberlin 3 8 3

Stefan Kuenzler Tangys Whiz N Bandit Theresa Kuenzler 3 7 3

Vera Wenger Gallo Way del Cielo Vera Wenger 2 9 2

Thomas Heim Gallos Son Rice Ruedi Heim 1 10 1

Limited / Intermediate Non Pro

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Joanna Forczak Roosters Spurs Sabine Wagner 10 1 10

1 Michelle Maibaum Gunners Jem Kristina Maibaum 10 1 10

1 Miguel Campelo Lets Play It Tuff Miguel Campelo 10 1 10

1 Stefan Kuenzler Tangys Whiz N Bandit Theresa Kuenzler 10 5 6 7 4

5 Anniek Legrand Nicmeridalittlestep Gregory Legrand 9 2 9

5 Jean-Francois Ayoul Slide On Sal Jean-Francois Ayoul 9 2 9

5 Marisa Speidel AS Tuff Stuff Adrienne Speidel 9 2 9

5 Sabine Schmid Gunwork Sabine Schmid 9 2 9

5 Vanina Barlier Pistol Stepped Up Vanina Barlier 9 2 9

10 Adrienne Speidel Chexylution Ariane Speidel 8 3 8

10 Clothilde Alboud Cowboy Bo Sun Clothilde Alboud 8 3 8

10 Nathalie Salie Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 8 10 1 4 7

10 Sara Moonen Hendrix Revolution Hendrix Partners 8 3 8

Jutta Fischer Cattabar Zip Jutta Fischer 7 4 7

Eveline Wellauer Golden Shiny Jac Eveline Wellauer 6 5 6

Larissa Rizzi Sammie Little Step Larissa Rizzi 6 5 6

Michelle Maibaum Chics Lil Revolution Jürgen Maibaum 6 5 6

Pierre Alboud A Chick In Hollywood Pierre Alboud 6 5 6

Sabine Schmid Gunners Teresa OJ Sabine Schmid 6 5 6

Thierry Hebert Questionable Ruffles Sari Hebert 6 5 6

Christian-Peter Zinsli Quotacrome Christian-Peter Zinsli 5 6 5
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Lisa Winter Peppy B Calimero Lisa Winter 4 7 4

Manfred Erdeljan Sprattins Sunshine Manfred Erdeljan 4 7 4

Nina Zinsli Snap N Groov Christian-Peter Zinsli 4 7 4

Peter Arnet HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 4 7 4

Philippe Chabot Mr Joker Freckles Philippe Chabot 2 9 2

Alain Beaufour Peppy Tackie Jac Alain Beaufour 1 10 1

Alessandra Sigrist Siri GI Charly Alessandra Sigrist 1 10 1

Lysann Frost Dunits Cayman Lysann Frost 1 10 1

Roger Winkler Whizn On A Star Alice Winkler 1 10 1

Limited / Intermediate Open

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1
Stephanie 

Wegmueller
Colonels Black Pearl Stephanie Wegmueller 16 3 8 2 8

2 Carmen Schultheiss Double Smoke Dunit Dr. Daniel Schultheiss 10 1 10

2 Corine Novi Dilley Del Gallo Corine Novi 10 1 10

2 Gregory Legrand BHB Mr Wimpys Royal Valerie Fontaine 10 5 6 7 4

5 Julia Schumacher Whizachic Sabine Ehrenreich 9 2 9

5 Martin Schueler Elta Revolution Roger Bucher 9 2 9

5 Janni Torvaldsson Gunspinner Sven-Olof Johansson 9 1 9

8 Tiffany Gal Chocolatemagneticwin Matteo Benedusi 8 3 8

8 Josefin Lintner Rubys Revolution Nathalie Henzi 8 9 2 4 6

10 Alexander Ripper Revolutionary Affair Jürgen Maibaum 7 3 7

10 Lisa Winter Peppy B Calimero Lisa Winter 7 4 7

10 Markus Haeberlin Tabasco Wright Stuff Markus + Sandra 7 4 7

10 Maja Cisarikova Sammie Little Step Larissa Rizzi 7 3 7

Josefin Lintner Stepinline Nathalie Henzi 5 5 5

Joanna Forczak Roosters Spurs Sabine Wagner 5 6 5

Sharon Winko HSJ Chex N Jac Sharon Winko 5 6 5

Hannes Bolz No Doubt Christiane Moser 4 7 4

Sharon Winko BH Gunner Get Ya Sharon Winko 4 7 4

Thomas Heim Gallos Son Rice Ruedi Heim 3 8 3

John Navillod Oakana Del Cielo Corine Novi 2 9 2

Hannes Bolz Especial Shy Girl Martin Grumer 1 10 1

Laurent Goy Robinella Whiz Laurent Goy 1 10 1
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Non Pro

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Sabine Schmid Gunwork Sabine Schmid 20 1 10 1 10

2 Tamara Gebel Rocker Hank Andrea Gebel 19 10 1 2 9 2 9

3 Daniel Straumann Call Me Merada Daniel Straumann 17 3 8 2 9

4 Beatrice Couvreur Skeets In Hollywood Beatrice Couvreur 10 6 5 6 5

4 Markus Dünser LMD Millhouse Jac Markus Duenser 10 1 10

6 Adrienne Speidel Chexylution Ariane Speidel 9 2 9

6 Sabrina Zangerle Awesome Pale Boy Sabrina Zangerle 9 2 9

8 Lisa Winter Peppy B Calimero Lisa Winter 8 3 8

9 Gabriela Kueng Einsteins Redneck Hugo Kueng 7 4 7

9 Michelle Maibaum Gunners Jem Kristina Maibaum 7 4 7

Adrienne Speidel Roosters Firecracker Marisa Speidel 6 5 6

Eveline Wellauer Golden Shiny Jac Eveline Wellauer 6 8 3 8 3

Manfred Erdeljan Revolutionary Me Manfred Erdeljan 6 5 6

Sandra Bargholz Custom Smart Guy Sandra Bargholz 6 5 6

Gabriela Kueng Out West Whiz Gabriela Kueng 5 6 5

Tina Wilk Spark N Silver Tina Wilk 5 6 5

Christian-Peter Zinsli Quotacrome Christian-Peter Zinsli 4 7 4

Eric Tambon Frozen Sail Again Mirabelle Tambon 4 7 4

Peter Arnet HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 4 8 3 10 1

Nina Zinsli Quotacrome Christian-Peter Zinsli 3 8 3

Miguel Campelo Lets Play It Tuff Miguel Campelo 2 9 2

Peter Arnet PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet 2 9 2

Philippe Castel Jac Whiz Philippe Castel 2 9 2

Khalid El Khoumsi Masterfull Khalid El Khoumsi 1 10 1

Philippe Chabot CM Golden Einstein Philippe Chabot 1 10 1

Reto Erdin One Smart Wallawalla Reto Erdin 1 10 1

Stefan Kuenzler Tangys Whiz N Bandit Theresa Kuenzler 1 10 1
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Open

Rank Rider Horse Owner Total Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 Mona Dörr Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 14 3 8 2 6

2 Alexander Ripper Revolutionary Affair Jürgen Maibaum 10 1 10

3 Marco de Piccoli Litn Up Conquistador Reto Erdin 9 2 9

4 Alexander Ripper Remilore Mathieu Ragusa 8 3 8

4 Clemence Neveux Colonel Rooster Whiz Paola Benoit-Cattin 8 3 8

4 Marco de Piccoli One Smart Wallawalla Reto Erdin 8 3 8

7 Henry Kuehnel Trudy Sailor Bar Dorothee Herzer 7 1 7

7 Terry Schultz Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 7 1 7

9 Julia Schumacher Patriotic Revolution Susanne de Smit 6 2 6

10 Daniel Schmutz BH Cielo Dry Daniel Schmutz 5 3 5

10 Gregory Legrand BHB Mr Wimpys Royal Valerie Fontaine 5 9 2 5 3

10 Mona Dörr Snips Mastermind
Clemens & Cora 

Bellemann 
5 3 5

Anne Sophie 

Guerreiro
A Chick In Hollywood Pierre Alboud 4 7 4

Daniel Schmutz Smart As Einstein Rekekka Blumer 4 4 4

David Roux Frozen Sail Again Mirabelle Tambon 4 7 4

Markus Haeberlin Wimpys Cody Step Sandra Haeberlin 4 4 4

Morey Fisk Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 3 5 3

Hannes Bolz Especial Shy Girl Martin Grumer 2 9 2

Juliane Rossner Roosters Minnie Susanne Klaene 2 6 2

Pierre Barret Beautiful Monster Christine Van Hauw 2 6 2

Laurent Goy Robinella Whiz Laurent Goy 1 7 1

Rosmarie Enz Miss Whiz Diamond Roger Winkler 1 7 1
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